Wayne County 4-H Community Clubs

4-H Club Town Age | Meeting | Meeting | Leader | Leader Phone
Name Day Time Name Leader Email
Bollweevels Eureka 5-18 Every 2"d 6:00 pm Jenise Kirby | 919-223-1199 Jenisew3@gmail.com
4-H Club yrs. Monday
4-H Robotics Goldsboro | 8™ Thursdays 6:30 pm Anne Finch | 919-751-5701 dfinchatesn@gmail.com
grade
up
4-H Shooting Grantham 9 yrs. Every 2"d 10:00 --- AJ Linton 910-271-0361 ajlinton3@gmail.com or
Sports And up | Saturday 12 pm lintons3@hotmail.com
4-H 4 Life Goldsboro 5-18 Every 15t 1:00 pm Venessa 919-273-3048 Jv44400@bellsouth.net
yrs. Monday Therrien
Dina
Newcomb | 919-922-9538 Dinanewcomb9538@gmail.com
TILT 4-H Club Goldsboro 13 & Every 3™ 4:30 --- Jessica 919-731-1527 Jessica.hamilton@waynegov.com
Up Tuesday 5:30 pm Hamilton
Seymour Goldsboro 5-18 Thursdays 1:00 --- DeAna 919-429-0843 Deana boren@yahoo.com
Johnson 4-H yrs. 3:00 pm Boren
Home Vanessa
Educators Therrien 919-273-3048 Jv44400@bellsouth.net
STARS 4-H Goldsboro 12 & Monthly 6:30 pm Michelle 919-223-0011 Anna.Estrada@waynegov.com
Club Up Estrada
Generic GOATS | Goldsboro | 4t -8™ | Tuesdays 6:00 — 7:30 | Kimberly 847-269-0548 goldsborofll@gmail.com
—FLL grade Rivera
Clifford
Daniels 801-510-7703 danielsfam@icloud.com
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